PMAC901 Single Phase Din-rail Energy Meter
PMAC903 Three Phase Din-rail Energy Meter
Basic Function
Measure and display kWh value
One RS485 communication
Support Modbus-RTU
Other real time data via RS485: V, I, P, Q, S, PF, F
Feature

23
Dimension
Order Information
TOU (Multi-tariff)
Reactive energy measuring (only available for PMAC903)
Demand analysis (only available for PMAC903)
F
Q
D
Rated current: 10 (40)A
Rated current: 10 (60)A
Rated current: 20 (100)A
Rated current: 5A / CT (when In>100A, connect via CT)
40
60
100
5
C One RS485 communication
1
0.5S
Active energy accuracy: Class 1
Active energy accuracy: Class 0.5S
PMAC901--①--② --③--④
PMAC903--①--② --③--④
Note:  PMAC901, 903 default rated voltage 220V, frequency 50Hz. Other customized input such as120V or 60Hz is available, please
mention the requirement before place order.
Example 1: Model No. PMAC901-C-1-40-F, which indicates the device provides basic function, rated current is 40A (direct), accuracy class 1,
and measure multi-tariff
Example 2: Model No. PMAC903-C-1-5-Q, which indicates the device provides basic function, rated current is 5A/ CT, accuracy class 1,  and
measure reactive energy
PMAC903PMAC901
75.0mm
94